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Mental health residual expenditure code NN

Identifying and definitional attributes

Metadata item type:
METEOR identifier:
Registration status:

Definition:

Value Domain

374976

Health, Standard 02/12/2009

A code set representing types of specialised mental health services in relation to
residual mental health care expenditure.

Representational attributes

Representation class:
Data type:
Format:

Maximum character length:

Permissible values:

Code
Number
NN

2
Value
01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

Meaning

Academic positions
Education and training
Insurance

Mental health promotion
Mental health research
Other indirect expenditure
Patient transport services
Program administration
Property leasing costs
Service development
Superannuation

Support services

Workers compensation
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